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BUILDING FLOOR AREA*

F.A.R.

TOTAL LAND AREA

1.245 (*INCLUDING GARAGES)

NUMBER OF LOTS

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS

&

120

* = 30"
60

I5

NEW

25

13

14

52

EXISTING

25

12

12

49

EXISTING CONDOMINIUM PARKING

INTERIOR PARKING

STALLS-WEST

STALLS - NORTH

TOTAL

72

184

22

39

245

3.40

TOWNHOME PARKING SUMMARY

NUMBER OF UNITS

GARAGE PARKING

ON-SITE PARKING

NEW STREET PARKING

TOTAL PARKING

PARKING RATIO

TOTAL AREA

(ACRES)

3.49

0.06

3.55

PERVIOUS

ACRES)

(

0.90

0.02

0.92

IMPERVIOUS
AREA (ACRES

)| AREA

2.59

0.04

2.63

PROPOSED CONDITION

TOWNHOUSE SITE

DEDICATED R.O.W.

TOTAL AREA

2.59 ACRES
0.90 ACRES

TOWNHOUSE AREA = 74.2% IMPERVIOUS

25.8% PERVIOUS
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ENGINEERING

VANTAGEPOINT

18311 NORTH CREEK DRIVE
SUITE F
TINLEY PARK, IL 60477

VPENG.COM | CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING | SURVEYING

CLIENT:

CACHEY/CROWN/LANDMARK

FAX:
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PARK BOULEVARD TOWNHOMES
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